Aquis Park Gold Coast Saturday 21 February, 2026 &

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 Viva Racing Maiden Handicap 15 (EM)Zhongxin Koala(Allan Chau)  Nozi Tomizawa 4 57.0 08 Fat Fingers (NZ)(Allan Chau) Karl Zechner 9 54.0
1400 metres $30000 01:04PM 3 Steoh . STh \d Fill 09 Capital Asset(Sam Strazzieri) Ms Montana 5 54.0
02 Tulong(Jason Edwards) Micheal Hellyer 3 59.5 Mtaei'zl etre‘nHI:::‘Ia?ca:pRacmg QTIS Three-Years-Old Fillies Philpot
03  Verbalize(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Stephanie 13 59.5 1200 metres QTIS: $52500 , Non QTIS: $22500 02:14PM 10 Bengal Boy(Kris Lees) MTVI Ij'?;]n 6 54.0

Tierney
01  Cool Moon(Toby Edmonds Ms Bella 1 60.0 Vo ; ;
06  Flop Shot(Glenn Thornton) Boris Thornton 12 58.0 (Toby ) Youngberry 11 Mr O'reilly(Bevan Laming) Micheal Hellyer 3 54.0
07 Cultural Attache(Allan Chau) BraLndon 7 57.5 02 Cochela(Wayne King) Ms Amy 6 59.0 5 Widden Stud BM65 Handicap
08 Miss Anders(Ruby Chatterton) " ;Ifef‘a 6 570 Graham 2050 metres $28000 03:24PM
iss Anders(Ru atterton s Olivia . . iee(Gilli ik i
Y Kendal 03 gegant Miss(Gillian Heinrich & Ben Adin Thompson 5 59.0 01 Tajawal (IRE)(Declan Maher) Ms Jett 9 625
09 Moment(James Healy) Ms Tiffani 14 57.0 (-) gerls) ; ; Newman
: 04 Miss Wildcat(Marcus Wilson) Danny Peisley 4 59.0 02 Justice Served(Ray Dart) Ms Courtney 7 62.0
Brooker
o . ) 07  Shown The Door(Ben Ahrens) Brandon 2 59.0 Bellamy
10  Magic Snitzel(Michael Freedman) Danny Peisley 2 56.5 Lerena .
. . - 03  Guarded Optimist (NZ)(Paul Boris Thornton 8 61.0
11 Saturdays Girl(Chris Waller) Ryan Wiggins 6 56.5 08 Sweedish Queen(Jimmy Downes) MsJett 11 59.0 Shailer)
12 AWeigh(GIenn ThOrntOn) Adin Thompson 9 56.0 Newman 04 Heika(FIeur Henley) Karl Zechner 6 61.0
13 Fantasticmiss(Kelly Schweida) Ms Georgina 10 56.0 09 Toobloos(Glenn Thornton) Boris Thornton 8 59.0 06 Aldeenaary (IRE)(Allan Chau) Ms Bella 1 585
Cartwright 10  Emphatique(Matthew Hoysted) Ryan Wiggins 9 58.5 Youngberry
14 Gypsy Wish(Nicole Luke) Fred Larson 1 56.0 12 Lights Will Guide(Michael Lakey) ~ Micheal Hellyer 12 58.5 08  Will It Snow (NZ)(Bevan Laming) MsLeah 2 58.0
15 Saveur(Chris Waller) Sean Cormack 5 55.5 16  (EM)Energia(Belinda Mair) Ms Minonette 13 58.5 Martyn
17 (EM)Hot Miss(Chris Waller) Ms Jett 4 55.5 Kennedy 09 Hurricane Rosie(Bevan Laming) Ms Amy 4 56.5
Newman 17 (EM)Chayse 'N' Bodhi(Scott Ms Georgina 3 58.0 Graham
18 (EM)Missile Away(Belinda Mair) Ms Montana 15 54.0 Morrisey) Cartwright 10 Down Under Stunnah(Michael Brandon 10 56.0
Philpot 19 (EM)Geitz(Tony & Maddysen Fred Larson 10 57.5 Morrison) Lerena
19  (EM)Hopetoun Park(Vishan Karl Zechner 11 54.0 Sears) 11 (EM)Champagne Rouge(Paula Adin Thompson 5 56.0
Venkaya) 20 (EM)Crystal Garden(Adam Karl Zechner 14 57.0 Barron)
Campton 12 ! i Micheal Hell 3 555

2 Bendworx Steel Solutions QTIS Three-Years-0Old Colts and pton) . . ﬂg?ﬁ!ﬂ:‘;a s Outlaw(Chris cheal nielyer
Geldings Maide 22 (EM)Sa_m Gimignano(Donna Ms Olivia 7 56.0
1200 metres QTIS: $45000 , Non QTIS: $15000  01:39PM Stanbridge) Kendal 6 Cornerstone Risk Group Class 5 Handicap
01 Boss Mode(Tony Gollan) Ms Leah 9 60.0 4 Matthew Dunn Racing Handicap 1200 metres $28000 04:04PM

Martyn 1800 metres $28000 02:49PM (1  Bews(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Stephanie 1 60.0
04 Yeah Buddy(Pat Webster) Karl Zechner 8 60.0 01 Living Free(Adam Campton) Ms Bella 1 60.0 Tierney
05  Elnajeeb(Tony Gollan) MsBella 3 59.5 Youngberry 03 Eye Of The Eagle(Stephen Brandon 3 57.5
. Youngberry 02 Hadouken(Peter Robl) Danny Peisley 7 58.5 MclLean) Lerena
06 Fasvara(Kris Lees) Sean Cormack 7 59.5 03 Warp Speed(Mark Goodwin) MsJett 8 58.0 04 Stanislaus(Declan Maher) Boris Thornton 6 57.5
09  Porcelain Prince(Tony & Fred Larson 1 59.5 Newman 05  Yoshino(Gillian Heinrich & Ben MsBella 4 57.5
Maddyse_n Sears) _ . 04 Rogue Bear (IRE)(Kris Lees) Sean Cormack 2 54.5 Rodgers) Youngberry
10 Blue White Blue(Chris Anderson) Ryan Wiggins 2 59.0 06 Cape Crusader(Tony & Maddysen Fred Larson 4 54.0 06 Bean Foggy(Darren Graham) MsJett 5 555
12 Precise Torque(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Stephanie 5 59.0 Sears) Newman
Tierney 07  Kipling's Journey(Peter & Will Adin Thompson 10 54.0 08 JUNGLE LAW(Danny Bougoure) Fred Larson 8 54.0

14  Mishani Maui(Donna Stanbridge) Michael Murphy 6 57.5 Hulbert)



10  Merchant Lady(Allan Chau)

12 Baltray(Lennie Wheeler)

Ezy Projects 0 - 58 Handicap

1400 metres $28000
01  Archers Reign(Josh Sweeney)

02 Minto's Prince(Les Kelly)

04 Cracker Essgee(Rochelle Pereira)
05 Save The Roses(Ryan Tyrell)

08  Moonlight Kicks(Gillian Heinrich &
Ben Rodgers)

09 Neoclassicism(Allan Chau)

10  Shirley Pearly(Marcus Wilson)
11 Sunday Georgie(Declan Maher)
12 Yeah Copy(Paul Butterworth)
13 Elysium(Michael Freedman)

15 Kettlebell(Belinda Mair)

16  Iron Grace(Scott Morrisey)

17 (EM)Gold Dazzler(Phil Bobic)
22 (EM)Lissaro (NZ)(Harold Norman)

Ms Montana
Philpot

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Jackson Morris
Luke Dempsey
Sean Cormack

Ryan Wiggins

Ms Jett
Newman

Brandon
Lerena

Boris Thornton
Damien Boutet
Micheal Hellyer

Danny Peisley

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Ms Yvette
Lewis

Fred Larson

Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

Matthew Hoysted Racing BM68 Handicap

1400 metres $28000

02 Heavenly Impact(Marcus Wilson)
03 Watermelon(Ray Dart)

04 Basarwa (NZ)(Simon Grimson)

08 Rock The Sunrise(Matthew

Hoysted)

09 Kiroro Peak (NZ)(Maryann
Brosnan)

10 Let's Do It Again (NZ)(Toby
Edmonds)

13 Toolatemate(Scott Morrisey)
15  Sunny Disposition(Darren Bell)

16  Hello Lovely(Danny Bougoure)
17 (EM)Waverley(Glenn Thornton)

21  (EM)Vorkuta(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

Boris Thornton

Ms Courtney
Bellamy

Ms Brooke
Ainsworth

Ryan Wiggins

Ms Amy
Graham

Ms Bella
Youngberry

Ms Yvette
Lewis

Ms Leah
Martyn

Fred Larson
Karl Zechner

Brandon
Lerena

2

7

54.0

54.0

04:45PM

12
7
3

10
5

11

AN = O

14

13

60.0
60.0
59.0
59.0
58.0

58.0

58.0
58.0
58.0
57.0
57.0

56.0

57.5
55.5

05:24PM

22

18

14

12

60.0
60.0

59.5

58.0

57.5

57.5

57.0

56.0

55.5
57.0
56.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




