

Aquis Park Gold Coast Saturday 21 February, 2026



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 Viva Racing Maiden Handicap

1400 metres \$30000 01:04PM

02	Tulong(Jason Edwards)	Micheal Hellyer	3	59.5
03	Verbalize(Stuart Kendrick)	Ms Stephanie Tierney	13	59.5
06	Flop Shot(Glenn Thornton)	Boris Thornton	12	58.0
07	Cultural Attache(Allan Chau)	Brandon Lerena	7	57.5
08	Miss Anders(Ruby Chatterton)	Ms Olivia Kendal	8	57.0
09	Moment(James Healy)	Ms Tiffani Brooker	14	57.0
10	Magic Snitzel(Michael Freedman)	Danny Peisley	2	56.5
11	Saturdays Girl(Chris Waller)	Ryan Wiggins	6	56.5
12	Aweigh(Glenn Thornton)	Adin Thompson	9	56.0
13	Fantasticmiss(Kelly Schweida)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	10	56.0
14	Gypsy Wish(Nicole Luke)	Fred Larson	1	56.0
15	Saveur(Chris Waller)	Sean Cormack	5	55.5
17	(EM)Hot Miss(Chris Waller)	Ms Jett Newman	4	55.5
18	(EM)Missile Away(Belinda Mair)	Ms Montana Philpot	15	54.0
19	(EM)Hopetoun Park(Vishan Venkaya)	Karl Zechner	11	54.0

2 Bendworx Steel Solutions QTIS Three-Years-Old Colts and Geldings Maide

1200 metres QTIS: \$45000 , Non QTIS: \$15000 01:39PM

01	Boss Mode(Tony Gollan)	Ms Leah Martyn	9	60.0
04	Yeah Buddy(Pat Webster)	Karl Zechner	8	60.0
05	Elnajeeb(Tony Gollan)	Ms Bella Youngberry	3	59.5
06	Fasvara(Kris Lees)	Sean Cormack	7	59.5
09	Porcelain Prince(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Fred Larson	1	59.5
10	Blue White Blue(Chris Anderson)	Ryan Wiggins	2	59.0
12	Precise Torque(Stuart Kendrick)	Ms Stephanie Tierney	5	59.0
14	Mishani Maui(Donna Stanbridge)	Michael Murphy	6	57.5

15 (EM)Zhongxin Koala(Allan Chau) Nozi Tomizawa 4 57.0

3 Stephen McLean Racing QTIS Three-Years-Old Fillies Maiden Handicap

1200 metres QTIS: \$52500 , Non QTIS: \$22500 02:14PM

01	Cool Moon(Toby Edmonds)	Ms Bella Youngberry	1	60.0
02	Cochela(Wayne King)	Ms Amy Graham	6	59.0
03	Defiant Miss(Gillian Heinrich & Ben Rodgers)	Adin Thompson	5	59.0
04	Miss Wildcat(Marcus Wilson)	Danny Peisley	4	59.0
07	Shown The Door(Ben Ahrens)	Brandon Lerena	2	59.0
08	Sweedish Queen(Jimmy Downes)	Ms Jett Newman	11	59.0
09	Toobloos(Glenn Thornton)	Boris Thornton	8	59.0
10	Emphatique(Matthew Hoysted)	Ryan Wiggins	9	58.5
12	Lights Will Guide(Michael Lakey)	Micheal Hellyer	12	58.5
16	(EM)Energia(Belinda Mair)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	13	58.5
17	(EM)Chayse 'N' Bodhi(Scott Morrisey)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	3	58.0
19	(EM)Geitz(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Fred Larson	10	57.5
20	(EM)Crystal Garden(Adam Campton)	Karl Zechner	14	57.0
22	(EM)San Gimignano(Donna Stanbridge)	Ms Olivia Kendal	7	56.0

4 Matthew Dunn Racing Handicap

1800 metres \$28000 02:49PM

01	Living Free(Adam Campton)	Ms Bella Youngberry	1	60.0
02	Hadouken(Peter Robl)	Danny Peisley	7	58.5
03	Warp Speed(Mark Goodwin)	Ms Jett Newman	8	58.0
04	Rogue Bear (IRE)(Kris Lees)	Sean Cormack	2	54.5
06	Cape Crusader(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Fred Larson	4	54.0
07	Kipling's Journey(Peter & Will Hulbert)	Adin Thompson	10	54.0

08 Fat Fingers (NZ)(Allan Chau) Karl Zechner 9 54.0

09 Capital Asset(Sam Strazzieri) Ms Montana Philpot 5 54.0

10 Bengal Boy(Kris Lees) Ms Leah Martyn 6 54.0

11 Mr O'reilly(Bevan Laming) Micheal Hellyer 3 54.0

5 Widden Stud BM65 Handicap

2050 metres \$28000 03:24PM

01	Tajawal (IRE)(Declan Maher)	Ms Jett Newman	9	62.5
02	Justice Served(Ray Dart)	Ms Courtney Bellamy	7	62.0
03	Guarded Optimist (NZ)(Paul Shailer)	Boris Thornton	8	61.0
04	Heika(Fleur Henley)	Karl Zechner	6	61.0
06	Aldeenaary (IRE)(Allan Chau)	Ms Bella Youngberry	1	58.5
08	Will It Snow (NZ)(Bevan Laming)	Ms Leah Martyn	2	58.0
09	Hurricane Rosie(Bevan Laming)	Ms Amy Graham	4	56.5
10	Down Under Stunnah(Michael Morrison)	Brandon Lerena	10	56.0
11	(EM)Champagne Rouge(Paula Barron)	Adin Thompson	5	56.0
12	(EM)Wanda's Outlaw(Chris Anderson)	Micheal Hellyer	3	55.5

6 Cornerstone Risk Group Class 5 Handicap

1200 metres \$28000 04:04PM

01	Bews(Stuart Kendrick)	Ms Stephanie Tierney	1	60.0
03	Eye Of The Eagle(Stephen McLean)	Brandon Lerena	3	57.5
04	Stanislaus(Declan Maher)	Boris Thornton	6	57.5
05	Yoshino(Gillian Heinrich & Ben Rodgers)	Ms Bella Youngberry	4	57.5
06	Bean Foggy(Darren Graham)	Ms Jett Newman	5	55.5
08	JUNGLE LAW(Danny Bougoure)	Fred Larson	8	54.0

10	Merchant Lady(Allan Chau)	Ms Montana Philpot	2	54.0
12	Baltray(Lennie Wheeler)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	7	54.0

7 Ezy Projects 0 - 58 Handicap

1400 metres		\$28000		04:45PM	
01	Archers Reign(Josh Sweeney)	Jackson Morris	12	60.0	
02	Minto's Prince(Les Kelly)	Luke Dempsey	7	60.0	
04	Cracker Essgee(Rochelle Pereira)	Sean Cormack	3	59.0	
05	Save The Roses(Ryan Tyrell)	Ryan Wiggins	10	59.0	
08	Moonlight Kicks(Gillian Heinrich & Ben Rodgers)	Ms Jett Newman	5	58.0	
09	Neoclassicism(Allan Chau)	Brandon Lerena	11	58.0	
10	Shirley Pearly(Marcus Wilson)	Boris Thornton	8	58.0	
11	Sunday Georgie(Declan Maher)	Damien Boutet	9	58.0	
12	Yeah Copy(Paul Butterworth)	Micheal Hellyer	1	58.0	
13	Elysium(Michael Freedman)	Danny Peisley	2	57.0	
15	Kettlebell(Belinda Mair)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	6	57.0	
16	Iron Grace(Scott Morrisey)	Ms Yvette Lewis	14	56.0	
17	(EM)Gold Dazzler(Phil Bobic)	Fred Larson	4	57.5	
22	(EM)Lissaro (NZ)(Harold Norman)	Ms Brooke Ainsworth	13	55.5	

8 Matthew Hoysted Racing BM68 Handicap

1400 metres		\$28000		05:24PM	
02	Heavenly Impact(Marcus Wilson)	Boris Thornton	22	60.0	
03	Watermelon(Ray Dart)	Ms Courtney Bellamy	3	60.0	
04	Basarwa (NZ)(Simon Grimson)	Ms Brooke Ainsworth	18	59.5	
08	Rock The Sunrise(Matthew Hoysted)	Ryan Wiggins	1	58.0	
09	Kiroro Peak (NZ)(Maryann Brosnan)	Ms Amy Graham	2	57.5	
10	Let's Do It Again (NZ)(Toby Edmonds)	Ms Bella Youngberry	7	57.5	
13	Toolatamate(Scott Morrisey)	Ms Yvette Lewis	14	57.0	
15	Sunny Disposition(Darren Bell)	Ms Leah Martyn	12	56.0	
16	Hello Lovely(Danny Bougoure)	Fred Larson	9	55.5	
17	(EM)Waverley(Glenn Thornton)	Karl Zechner	4	57.0	
21	(EM)Vorkuta(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Brandon Lerena	5	56.0	

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.